The information in this brochure is subject to change without notice. Copyright © 1995 Tektronix, Inc. All rights reserved. 12W-1273e-1
1. September 1995
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
1989
1990
1991
1992

* Pantone Inc.'s check-standard trademark for colour reproduction and colour
reproduction materials.
Ordering Information
Phaser 240
Includes:  Input tray for perforated media; power cord;
media start-up kit with perforated paper, transparency film,
and sample 3-Colour transfer roll; installation instructions;
user manual; cleaning kit; utilities and drivers on diskette;
instruction manual. Product order number Z240.
Options
Metric Media Start-up Kit
A4-size media and A4-size input tray, in place of U.S.
standard. Order Option 01.
Lower Tray Assembly (for dual input trays)
Order 4681FTA.
Add 4-Mbytes of RAM
(For a total of 9 Mbytes) Additional memory provides faster
image processing and additional font storage. Order 4690F4M.
Add 8-Mbytes of RAM
(For a total of 13 Mbytes) Adds support for SuperCell 600,
colour printing at 600 x 300 dpi. Order 4681F8M.
Add 16-Mbytes of RAM
(For a total of 21 Mbytes) Maximum memory for the fastest
possible image processing and font download. For the most
demanding applications. Order 4685F16.
Add 22 Fonts
Add 22 fonts for a total of 39. Order 4681FIF.
Laser Paper Start-up Kit
ColorCoat transfer roll, letter size paper tray, 500 sheets
perforated premium laser paper. Order 4681FSS.
Order Option 01 for metric (A4 size) Laser Paper Start-up Kit.
Novell, EtherTalk Ethernet
Ethernet interface with support for Novell NetWare and
EtherTalk protocols. Order 4680FP1.